SAEEEE I

© © N o

11.

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

WICK PARISH COUNCIL

PARISH COUNCIL MEETING - WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 17th 2016
AT WICK CLUB AT 7.30P.M.

AGENDA

Apologies.

Declaration of member’s interest.

Approval of Minutes of Parish Council Meeting held on 15" September 2016
Co-Option — One application received

Matters Arising.
e The Waylands — Disabled Access — awaiting quote/design
Details from CC

e Footway Issues / Highway Issues — update JW
e Increase size of PC — Nothing to report LY
e Broadband — update LR
e Grass Cutting

e Village Welcome Pack — Update LY
District Councillor’s Report ME
County Councillor’s Report. AH
Flood Alleviation Committee Report DS
Neighbourhood Watch Report. LR
Transparency Code LY
Playground Report — Update of works carried out RK
Finance LY

e Account Balances/Activity circulated to councillors
e Payments for approval/made since last meeting:

S Gwilliam (LM) 132.00

S Gwilliam (LM) 176.00

S Gwilliam ((Spray. Cert.) 80.00

SmartCut 604.63

L Yapp 212.00 Parish Council A/C
SmartCut 155.04

HAGS - SMP 198.00

Wick Parish Council 387.6 Playground A/C

e External Audit — Report from Grant Thornton (circulated)

e Lloyds Bank LR
Planning Report - Nothing to report LY.
Footpath Officer Report DS

Village Organisations / VVolunteers
Any other business / questions

Date of next meeting - Wednesday 18™ January



