WICK PARISH COUNCIL

PARISH COUNCIL MEETING - WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 17th 2016 AT WICK CLUB AT 7.30P.M.

AGENDA

1.	Apologies.			
2.	Declaration of member's interest.			
3.	Approval of Minutes of Parish Council Meeting held on 15 th September 2016			
4.	Co-Option – One application received			
5.	 Matters Arising. The Waylands – Disabled Access – awaiting quote/design Details from CC Footway Issues / Highway Issues – update Increase size of PC – Nothing to report Broadband – update Grass Cutting Village Welcome Pack – Update 			JW LY LR
6.	District Councillor's Report			ME
7.	County Councillor's Report.			AH
8.	Flood Alleviation Committee Report			DS
9.	Neighbourhood Watch Report.			LR
10.	Transparency Code			LY
11.	Playground Report – Update of works carried out			RK
10.	Finance Account Balances/Activity Payments for approval/mad S Gwilliam (LM) S Gwilliam (LM) S Gwilliam ((Spray. Cert.) SmartCut L Yapp SmartCut HAGS - SMP Wick Parish Council External Audit – Report fro Lloyds Bank	132.00 176.00 80.00 604.63 212.00 155.04 198.00 387.6	Parish Council A/C Playground A/C	LY
11.	Planning Report - Nothing to report			LY.
12.	Footpath Officer Report			DS
13.	Village Organisations / Volunteers			
14.	Any other business / questions			
15.	Date of next meeting - Wednesday 18 th January			